ESF PRAZ SUR ARLY : Chamois du 07/03/2024 a 12h00

Edité le 20/05/2024 & 06h25

Ouvreur
FANARA THOMAS

o~

:I‘."'J'

ES

/g ues
L

v o
i

. W
LhN

N
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 26.17 30.19 34.67 39.14 40.26
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|AMOR LIZAMA FERMIN M| 2013 ui2 30.83 30.26 Argent 30.26
2| GERARD MATTHIEU M| 2008 ui6 34.28 42.59 Argent 42.59
3| POTELOUIN-NIMOD NOAH M| 2010 ul4 38.41 57.36 Bronze 57.36
4| ASSION THOMAS M| 1983 VH 38.95 59.30 Bronze 59.30
5|GERARD TIMOTHEE M| 2011 ui4 39.94 62.83 Cabri 62.83
6 |ASSION LEONORE F| 2010 ui4 49.03 95.34 95.34

WARTEL NOLAN M| 2004 u21 ABD

BELEY MARCEL M| 2015 ui10 DSQ
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